PR690 - ROSE BEAUTY AND SPA TUNIC

PR690 ‘ROSE’ BEAUTY AND SPA TUNIC ((ITED

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@
Délka (A)
Sitka pres prsa (B)

BARVY:

. Black

B Hot Pink

XXS
12
70

44.50

. Purple

XS
12
71
47

12
72
49.50

. L
PREMIER

POPIS

185 g/m?

Fabric

100% Polyester plain weave
185gsm

Features

Beauty and Spa tunic with Satin trim
Mock wrap over

Short sleeve

Side vents

Back zip fastening

Princess seams

Easycare

Navrhovana dekorace:
Vysivka, Tepelny lis, Sitotisk

Zemé plvodu:
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